
Salford Royal Foundation Trust
Meal Time Survey

Name of ward you have been a patient on 

Were you supported by a volunteer
during your hospital stay?

Yes No Maybe

If no skip to question 8
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How often did you spend time with a
volunteer?

Everyday

Every other day

Twice a Week

Once a week

More

Than

 1 Hour

How much time did the volunteer
spend with you each visit?
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What did the volunteer do ?

Offered support at mealtimes

Offered me drinks

Gave me someone to talk to 

Read a newspaper with me

Did activities with me 
(crosswords, played games)
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We are interested to see what difference having
volunteer support has made to you.
 

 

Do you agree with the following statements?

The volunteer has cheered me up

Yes Not Sure No

Yes Not Sure No

The volunteer made me feel less anxious

Did you get enough help 
from volunteers at mealtimes

Yes Sometimes No

No help

needed
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During your stay did you get enough to drink?

Yes
No,

 for another
reason

No, 
because i did not
get enough help

to drink

No, 
because i was

not offered
enough drinks

How likely are you to recommend this hospital to your
friends and family if they needed similar care or treatment

Extremely unlikley
 
Unlikley
 
Neutral
 
Likely
 
Extremely Likley
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Showing Care and Compassion

Being interested in you as a whole person

Really listening 

Making you feel at ease

Please rate the following statements about your current
hospital stay

How good was your health care provider at....

(seemingly concerned, connecting with you on a human
level: not being indifferent or "detached")

(asking / knowing relevant details about your life, your
situation: not treating you as just a number)

(Paying close attention to what you are saying: not looking
at the notes or computer as you were talking)

(Introducing him/herself, explaining his/her position, being
friendly and warm towards you, treating you with repect: not

cold or abrupt)
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